P05000138747

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	Idress)	
(Δd	ldress)	
(, 10	4,000)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)·
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(D.:	e Contraction	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
•		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
•		
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



400187746674



11/29/10--01021--014 **43.75

FILED
2010 NOV 29 AM 11: 10
SECRETARY OF STATE

12/1/10

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section . Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORI	PORATION:	Extreme Towing & Transpo	rt, INC
DOCUMENT NU	MBER:	P05000138747	
The enclosed Artic	cles of Amendment and fee	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning th	his matter to the following:	
		Susan Ghrayeb Name of Contact Person	
		Name of Contact Person	
	Extreme	Towing & Transport, INC	
		Firm/ Company	
	2	02 South "H" Street	
		Address	
		ake Worth, FL 33460	
	(City/ State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be us	on1@bellsouth.net ed for future annual report notification)	
For further informa	ation concerning this matter	, please call:	
	Susan Ghrayeb	at (561) 58	38 1331
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount	made payable to the Florida Depart	ment of State:
□ \$35 Filing Fee		☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Ac Amendmen Division of P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee	t Section Corporations 327	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to

Articles of Incorporation

of

FILED

2010 NOV 29 AM 11: 10

• • •		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	
Extreme To	wing & Transport, IN	C SECRETARY OF STATE	
(Name of Corporation as cu	rrently filed with the Florid	In DEAL LASTAGE SEE, FLORIDA	
D(05000138747	•	
	umber of Corporation (if kno		
(Boedinen 1	amour or corporation (if kno		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1 mendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation		lorida Profit Corporation adopts the	e following
. If amending name, enter the new name	of the corporation:		
	N/A	The	new
ame must be distinguishable and contais bbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or i ame must contain the word "chartered," "p	the designation "Corp," "Inc	c," or "Co". A professional corpore	
B. Enter new principal office address, if a Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STRI</u>			
			
Enter new mailing address, if applicab	de•		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF			
. If amending the registered agent and/o		n Florida, enter the name of the	
new registered agent and/or the new re	gistered office address:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Susan Ghrayeb		
	6520 Stonehurst Cir		
New Registered Office Address:	(Florida street a	address)	
	·	au essy	
	Lake Worth	, Florida <u>33467</u>	
	(City)	(Zip Code)	
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if chan	ging Registered Agent:		
hereby accept the appointment as registered		nd accept the obligations of the posit	ion.
L	/ Sunne 6	Shrauel	
<u>-</u>	Signature of New Registered	d Agent if changing	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
PD	Diya Salame	6029 Old Court RD Unit#1006 Boca Raton FL, 33433	☐ Add ☐ Remove
			_ □ Add □ □ Remove
			Add Remove
(attach addit I Diya Salam	g or adding additional Articles, enter of tional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific the Transferring my (%50) interest in 36000.00 (Thirty Six Thousand Us	c) in the Company To Susan G	
price of my s	hares (%50) in Extreme towing &	transport INC.	
CK# 2502 A	mount \$23500.00		
CK# 1307	Amount \$6700.00		
CK# 2481	Amount \$ 5800.00	Diya Salame	
	<	An Stare	PATE: 5-5-2010
provisions	dment provides for an exchange, recla for implementing the amendment if no applicable, indicate N/A)	ssification, or cancellation of iss	ued shares.

The date of each amendmen	it(s) adoption: 05/03/2010
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	05/03/2010 (date of adoption is required)
# 1 P N	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) vere sufficient for approval.
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ed for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated_05/0	03/2010
sele	y a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	SUSAN GHRAYEB
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	President
	(Title of person signing)